CATERERS OF DISTINCTION
THE PI1ZZA PUB RESTAURANT
395 Dover Chester Road
Randolph, NJ 07869
(973)584-4141

Pasta Y Tray
Pasta Marinara $25.00
Pasta with Meat Sauce $35.00
Pasta with Vodka Sauce $35.00
Baked Ziti (no meat) $35.00
Lasagna $35.00
Meat Lasagna $45.00
Manicotti $35.00
Ravioli — cheese or meat $35.00
Stuffed Shells $35.00
Cavatelli and Broccoli $35.00
Tortellini Alfredo $45.00
Fettuccini Alfredo $40.00
Spaghetti with Clam Sauce $45.00
Spaghetti with Garlic and Qil $25.00
Pasta Primavera $45.00
Italian Dishes

Eggplant Parmesan $35.00
Eggplant Rollatini $45.00
Meatballs $35.00
Sausage and Peppers $35.00
Roasted Potatoes $25.00
Pork Loin Roasted with Gravy $45.00
Roast Beef with Gravy $45.00
Chicken Parmigianino $45.00
Chicken Nuggets (Plain or Buffalo) $45.00
Sausage and Broccoli Rabe $50.00
Baked Ham $45.00
Mixed Green Salad $25.00
Risotto (Plain) $25.00

Risotto with Mushrooms or Asparagus $30.00
Risotto with Chicken add $15.00
Risotto with Shrimp add $20.00

Y Tray Feeds 10-12 People
Full Tray Feeds 20-25 People

Waiters and Chef Available: Priced Accordingly

Full Tray
$45.00

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$75.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$80.00
$75.00
$80.00
$45.00
$80.00

$65.00
$80.00
$65.00
$65.00
$45.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$95.00
$80.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00




CATERERS OF DISTINCTION
THE PI1ZZA PUB RESTAURANT
395 Dover Chester Road
Randolph, NJ 07869
(973) 584-4141
(973)584-5533 Fax

Lavish Cold Antipasto

Consists of a bed of mixed greens topped with sopresatto, salami, pepperoni, imported
provolone, prosciutto, roasted red peppers, sundried tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, calamata olives,
and black olives.

12 inch $35.00 16 inch $55.00 18 inch $75.00

Delicious Hot Antipasto
Consists of clams oreganato, stuffed mushrooms, eggplant rollatini, fried calamari, shrimp
scampi, and mussels marinara:  $12.99 per person

Scallops
Wrapped in Bacon Priced Accordingly  Scallops Scampi  Priced Accordingly
Vegetables
Broccoli Rabe with Garlic and Oil, Broccoli Steamed or Garlic and Oil, String Beans, Spinach
Sautéed with Garlic and Oil Priced Accordingly
Stuffed Pizza Strombolis Focaccia Platters
Escarole and Anchovy 16 inch $40 — 18 inch $60
Spinach and Mozzarella Ham, Pepperoni & Cheese 5 Cheese, Spinach & Tomato
Broccoli Rabe and Shrimp Meatball Buffalo Chicken/Bleu Cheese
Escarole and Potato Sausage, Peppers & Onions Spinach & Artichoke
Potato and Onion Ham & American Portobello Mushroom/Spinach
Priced Accordingly Chicken Bacon Spinach Caesar Ham Tomato & Ricotta
Spinach, Eggplant & Mozzarella Chicken Pesto
Philly Cheese Steak BBQ Chicken
Create Your Own Create Your Own
Desserts

Available upon Request

Y Tray Feeds 10-12 People
Full Tray Feeds 20-25 People

Waiters and Chef Available: Priced Accordingly




Calamari
Fried
Marinara
Fra Diavoli

Mussels
Oreganato
Marinara
Hot & Sweet

Flounder
Francese
Oreganato
Stuffed
w/crabmeat
Stuffed
w/spinach

Veal
Francese
Marsala
Pizziola

Filet Mignon
Roasted

Tip Oreganato

Crab Cakes

Baccala Salad
Seafood Salad

Y% Tray
$45.00

$45.00
$45.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$55.00
$55.00
$65.00

$65.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

Priced Accordingly
Priced Accordingly

$55.00
Eggplant Rollatini $45.00
Stuffed Mushrooms $40.00
$11.99 per pound

THE P1ZZA PUB RESTAURANT
395 Dover Chester Road
Randolph, NJ 07869
(973)584-4141
(973)584-5533 Fax

Full Tray Clams Y% Tray
$90.00 Oreganato $50.00
$90.00 Casino $50.00
$90.00 Zuppa $50.00
Red Snapper
$55.00 Oreganato $55.00
$55.00 Livornese $55.00
$55.00 Fra Diavolo $55.00
Shrimp (Jumbo)
$99.00 Scampi $55.00
$99.00 Vino $55.00
$115.00 Fra Diavolo $55.00
$115.00 Marinara $55.00
Chicken
$95.00 Scampi $45.00
$95.00 Murphy $45.00
$95.00 Francese $45.00
Marsala $45.00
Steak
Pizziola $55.00

With Broccoli  $55.00

$110.00 Lobster Tails
$75.00 Scampi
$65.00 Broiled

$12.99 per pound
(calamari, scungilli, shrimp, octopus)

Alaskan Crab Cakes

Platters

Shrimp Cocktail
Italian Antipasto

Cheese Platter with crackers

Cold Cut Platter

Priced Accordingly

Francese
12 inch 16 inch
8-10 people 12-18 people
$45.00 $65.00
$35.00 $55.00
$35.00 $55.09
$35.00 $65.00

(includes rolls, pickles, olives, mayonnaise and mustard)

Full Tray
$95.00

$95.00
$95.00

$99.00
$99.00
$99.00

$99.00
$99.00
$99.00

$99.00

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$95.00
$95.00

Priced Accordingly
Priced Accordingly
Priced Accordingly

18 inch
25-30 people
$95.00
$75.00
$75.00
$99.00




