CATERERS OF DISTINCTION THE PIZZA PUB RESTAURANT

395 Dover Chester Road Randolph, NJ 07869 (973)584-4141

<u>Pasta</u>	<u>½ Tray</u>	<u>Full Tray</u>
Pasta Marinara	\$25.00	\$45.00
Pasta with Meat Sauce	\$35.00	\$65.00
Pasta with Vodka Sauce	\$35.00	\$65.00
Baked Ziti (no meat)	\$35.00	\$65.00
Lasagna	\$35.00	\$65.00
Meat Lasagna	\$45.00	\$75.00
Manicotti	\$35.00	\$65.00
Ravioli – cheese or meat	\$35.00	\$65.00
Stuffed Shells	\$35.00	\$65.00
Cavatelli and Broccoli	\$35.00	\$65.00
Tortellini Alfredo	\$45.00	\$80.00
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$40.00	\$75.00
Spaghetti with Clam Sauce	\$45.00	\$80.00
Spaghetti with Garlic and Oil	\$25.00	\$45.00
Pasta Primavera	\$45.00	\$80.00
<u>Italian Dishes</u>		
Eggplant Parmesan	\$35.00	\$65.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$45.00	\$80.00
Meatballs	\$35.00	\$65.00
Sausage and Peppers	\$35.00	\$65.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$25.00	\$45.00
Pork Loin Roasted with Gravy	\$45.00	\$85.00
Roast Beef with Gravy	\$45.00	\$85.00
Chicken Parmigianino	\$45.00	\$85.00
Chicken Nuggets (Plain or Buffalo)	\$45.00	\$85.00
Sausage and Broccoli Rabe	\$50.00	\$95.00
Baked Ham	\$45.00	\$80.00
Mixed Green Salad	\$25.00	\$45.00
Risotto (Plain)	\$25.00	\$45.00
Risotto with Mushrooms or Asparagus	\$30.00	\$50.00
Risotto with Chicken add \$15.00		
Risotto with Shrimp add \$20.00		

1/2 Tray Feeds 10-12 People Full Tray Feeds 20-25 People

Waiters and Chef Available: Priced Accordingly

CATERERS OF DISTINCTION THE PIZZA PUB RESTAURANT

395 Dover Chester Road Randolph, NJ 07869 (973) 584-4141 (973)584-5533 Fax

Lavish Cold Antipasto

Consists of a bed of mixed greens topped with sopresatto, salami, pepperoni, imported provolone, prosciutto, roasted red peppers, sundried tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, calamata olives, and black olives.

12 inch \$35.00 **16 inch** \$55.00 **18 inch** \$75.00

Delicious Hot Antipasto

Consists of clams oreganato, stuffed mushrooms, eggplant rollatini, fried calamari, shrimp scampi, and mussels marinara: \$12.99 per person

Scallops

Wrapped in Bacon Priced Accordingly Scallops Scampi Priced Accordingly

Vegetables

Broccoli Rabe with Garlic and Oil, Broccoli Steamed or Garlic and Oil, String Beans, Spinach Sautéed with Garlic and Oil <u>Priced Accordingly</u>

Stuffed Pizza	<u>Strombolis</u>	Focaccia Platters
Escarole and Anchovy	16 inch \$40 – 18 inc	h \$60
Spinach and Mozzarella	Ham, Pepperoni & Cheese	5 Cheese, Spinach & Tomato
Broccoli Rabe and Shrimp	Meatball	Buffalo Chicken/Bleu Cheese
Escarole and Potato	Sausage, Peppers & Onions	Spinach & Artichoke
Potato and Onion	Ham & American	Portobello Mushroom/Spinach
Priced Accordingly	Chicken Bacon Spinach Caesar	Ham Tomato & Ricotta
	Spinach, Eggplant & Mozzarella	Chicken Pesto
	Philly Cheese Steak	BBQ Chicken
	Create Your Own	Create Your Own

Desserts

Available upon Request

1/2 Tray Feeds 10-12 People Full Tray Feeds 20-25 People

Waiters and Chef Available: Priced Accordingly

THE PIZZA PUB RESTAURANT

395 Dover Chester Road Randolph, NJ 07869 (973)584-4141 (973)584-5533 Fax

<u>Calamari</u> Fried	½ Tray \$45.00	<u>Full Tray</u> \$90.00	<u>Clams</u> Oreganato	½ Tray \$50.00	Full Tray \$95.00
Marinara	\$45.00	\$90.00	Casino	\$50.00	\$95.00
Fra Diavoli	\$45.00 \$45.00	\$90.00	Zuppa	\$50.00	\$95.00
Tiu Diu von	Ψ13.00	Ψ>0.00	Zuppu	Ψ30.00	Ψ,δ.00
Mussels			Red Snapper		
Oreganato	\$30.00	\$55.00	Oreganato	\$55.00	\$99.00
Marinara	\$30.00	\$55.00	Livornese	\$55.00	\$99.00
Hot & Sweet	\$30.00	\$55.00	Fra Diavolo	\$55.00	\$99.00
<u>Flounder</u>			Shrimp (Jumbo)	
Francese	\$55.00	\$99.00	Scampi	\$55.00	\$99.00
Oreganato	\$55.00	\$99.00	Vino	\$55.00	\$99.00
Stuffed w/crabmeat	\$65.00	\$115.00	Fra Diavolo	\$55.00	\$99.00
Stuffed w/spinach	\$65.00	\$115.00	Marinara	\$55.00	\$99.00
<u>Veal</u>			<u>Chicken</u>		
Francese	\$55.00	\$95.00	Scampi	\$45.00	\$85.00
Marsala	\$55.00	\$95.00	Murphy	\$45.00	\$85.00
Pizziola	\$55.00	\$95.00	Francese	\$45.00	\$85.00
			Marsala	\$45.00	\$85.00
Filet Mignon			<u>Steak</u>		
Roasted	Priced According	elv	Pizziola	\$55.00	\$95.00
Tip Oreganato	Priced According		With Broccoli	\$55.00	\$95.00
Crab Cakes	\$55.00	\$110.00	Lobster Tails		
Eggplant Rollat	ini \$45.00	\$75.00	Scampi	Priced According	⊵lv
Stuffed Mushro		\$65.00	Broiled	Priced According	
Baccala Salad	\$11.99 per po	•	Francese	Priced According	- •
Seafood Salad	\$12.99 per pogilli, shrimp, octo	ound			> -√

Alaskan Crab Cakes Priced Accordingly

<u>Platters</u>	<u>12 inch</u>	<u>16 inch</u>	<u>18 inch</u>
	8-10 people	12-18 people	25-30 people
Shrimp Cocktail	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$95.00
Italian Antipasto	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$75.00
Cheese Platter with crackers	\$35.00	\$55.09	\$75.00
Cold Cut Platter	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$99.00
(includes rolls, pickles, olives,	mayonnaise and musta	rd)	